1N5400GP
THRU
1N5408GP
3 Amp Glass
Passivated Rectifier
50 - 1000 Volts
DO-201AD
Features

problem and encourage our customers to do their part in stopping this practice by buying direct or from authorized
distributors.
Ordering Information :
Note : Adding "-HF" suffix for halogen free,  eg.  Part Number-TP-HF
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Micro Commercial Components (MCC):
  1N5408GP-TP  1N5401GP-TP  1N5407GP-TP  1N5404GP-TP  1N5406GP-TP  1N5402GP-TP  1N5400GP-TP